Customer Tariffs 2026
Telephone & Market Network

Hubs Aalsmeer / Naaldwijk / Rijnsburg

W,
Royal
Flora
Holland

CONNECT TO GROW

Invoice | Description Tariff 2026 Details
code
2221 | MPN-KOA BOX standard 5Mb €72.- MPN Buyers box subscription- Per month
2222 | MPN-KOA extra capacity 1Mb €14.- MPN Buyers box subscription- Per month
2259 | Box Vlan 25 € 102.- MPN-VLan Buyers Box, Bandwidth 25 Mb/per month
2260 | Box Vlan 50 € 226.- MPN-VLan Buyers Box, Bandwidth 50 Mb/per month
2261 Box Vlan 100 € 323.- MPN-VLan Buyers Box, Bandwidth 100 Mb/per month
see . . .
Internet via MPN Subscription provider Connection MPN, delivery through provider
2266 | MPN Box Fiber optic connection fees €1.798.- Off connection fee MPN- if Fiber optic is not present
2264 | MPN Box network connection fees € 788.- Off connection fee MPN- if Fiber optic is present
2265 | MPN Box connection fees € 215.- Off connection fee MPN- if Fiber optic and network-app.
are present
Invoice | Description Tariff 2026 Details
code
2263 FC Fixed Telephony subscription* € 38.- Flower Connect (FC) subscriptions- Per month
Internal calls via 5-digit number* no charge FC Call costs- Part of the subscription
2323 Calls to mobile numbers* public tariff FC Call costs- Vodafone (www.vodafone.nl)
2323 External calls* public tariff FC Call costs- KPN Vast Tarief (www.kpn.com)
2323 Make and receive calls abroad*® public tariff FC Call costs- Vodafone (www.vodafone.nl)

*All listed subscription tariffs are per month

All typing errors reserved (royalfloraholland.com)

26-11-2025



https://www.royalfloraholland.com/en

